
Blackminster 
Half

Glocester 
20

Fairford 
10k

Cleeve 
Cuckoo

Westonbirt 
10k

Bourton 1 
mile

Hooky 6
Cirencester 

10k
Stroud 

Half
Guy 

Fawkes 5

Eligible 
(best 6 to 
count). 
Min 6 
events

Total

Men - Open

Darren Long 10 9 7 6 9 8 10 Yes 53(1)

Chris Dry 7 7 4 9 1 1 8 8 Yes 43(2)

Brian Hulcup 4 3 1 7 3 9 9 Yes 35(3)

David Turnbull 5 8 1 6 1 7 6 Yes 33

John Gibson 6 8 5 4 1 2 7 Yes 32

Mike Hobbs 10 7 8 9 6 No 40

Ewen Smith 9 10 10 10 No 39

Ian Shoemark 8 8 7 10 No 33

Neil Teague 9 10 5 3 No 27

Dennis Walmsley 9 1 10 No 20

Chris Krzywiel 10 9 No 19

Tony Goodwill 6 4 4 No 14

Gary Holton 1 3 7 No 11

Andy Peaston 6 5 No 11

Robert Humphris 8 No 8

Tom Pinkham 8 No 8

Dylan Williams 7 No 7

Graham Lane 3 2 1 No 6

Jake Astor 5 No 5

Andy McCoombes 2 No 2

Max Pinkham 2 No 2

Ed Rozier 1 No 1

Louis Mutsaars 1 No 1

David Pyne 1 No 1

Findlay Morriss 1 No 1

Henry Bell 1 No 1

Charlie Davidson 1 No 1

Christopher Hunt 1 No 1

Mick Hunt 1 No 1

Toby Selleck 1 No 1

Richard Bufton 1 No 1

Will Tallis 1 No 1

Norm Lane 1 No 1

MV40

Darren Long 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 Yes 59(1)

Mike Hobbs 10 9 10 10 9 No 48

MV45

Ewen Smith 10 10 10 10 No 40

Ian Shoemark 9 10 10 10 No 39

MV50

Chris Dry 9 10 10 9 7 8 10 10 Yes 58(1)

Neil Teague 10 10 8 10 No 38

Dennis Walmsley 10 7 10 No 27

Gary Holton 6 9 8 No 23

Andy Peaston 9 9 No 18

Mick Hunt 9 No 9

Andy McCoombes 8 No 8

Richard Bufton 8 No 8

Ed Rozier 7 No 7

MV55

Tony Goodwill 10 10 10 No 30

Robert Humphris 10 No 10

David Pyne 8 No 8

Graham Lane 9 No 9

MV60

Brian Hulcup 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 Yes 59(1)

John Gibson 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 Yes 58(2)

Dave Turnbull 9 10 7 9 8 9 8 Yes 53(3)

Graham Lane 8 8 No 16

MV70

Norm Lane 10 No 10
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Ladies - Open

Shona Crombie-Hicks 10 10 10 10 10 10 Yes 60(1)

Niamh Shoemark 9 8= 8 10 8 10 9 Yes 54(2)

Susan Hunt 6 6 8 6 3 8 8 8 Yes 44(=3)

Steph Holton 8 8= 5 9 1 7 7 Yes 44(=3)

Liz Hulcup 4 5 2 7 5 9 6 Yes 36

Lynn Hudson 4 3 4 4 1 5 2 6 5 Yes 28

Shirley Creed 3 3 5 3 7 4 Yes 25

Lucy Walmsley 10 9 10 No 29

Jan Short 5 5 4 8 No 22

Claire Harrison 9 9 No 18

Kate Krzyweil 9 9 No 18

Catherine Wheeler 6 6 4 No 16

Ali Lane 7 7 No 14

Linda Edwards 2 3 5 No 10

Niamh Powell 9 No 9

Steph Lane 8 No 8

Kerry Lee Taylor 1 6 No 7

Bethan Powell 7 No 7

Pauline Teague 7 No 7

Rosie Davidson 6 No 6

Helena Jane West 5 No 5

Isobel Barnett 4 No 4

Annabella Tallis 1 No 1

Isobel Hartley 1 No 1

Alice Brown 1 No 1

Pamela Parton 1 No 1

LV35

Claire Harrison 10 10 No 20

Kate Krzyweil 10 10 No 20

Kerry Lee Taylor 10 9 No 19

LV40

Shona Crombie-Hicks 10 10 10 10 10 10 Yes 60(1)

Lucy Walmsley 10 9 10 No 29

Pamela Parton 10 No 10

LV45

Niamh Shoemark 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 Yes 60(1)

Susan Hunt 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 9 Yes 56(2)

LV50

Steph Holton 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 Yes 60(1)

Shirley Creed 9 9 10 8 10 9 Yes 55(2)

Linda Edwards 8 10 9 No 27

LV55

Lynn Hudson 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 Yes 57(1)

Jan Short 9 10 10 10 No 39

Ali Lane 10 10 No 20

Pauline Teague 10 No 10

LV60

Liz Hulcup 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 Yes 60(1)
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